
PRCS Admin    Page:  1 of 1

YBB

League Code: YBG 3-4 Year: 2024
League Name: YOUTH BASEKTBALL GIRLS 3-4 Season: 

Comments: 

Day Date Time Away Team Home Team Facility

Sat 11/09/2024  8:00am UCONN HUSKIES TEXAS LONGHORNS King Gym @ M. Luther King Ctr
Sat 11/09/2024  9:00am WISCONSIN BADGERS GAMECOCKS King Gym @ M. Luther King Ctr

Sat 11/16/2024  8:00am TEXAS LONGHORNS GAMECOCKS King Gym @ M. Luther King Ctr
Sat 11/16/2024  9:00am LSU TIGERS WISCONSIN BADGERS King Gym @ M. Luther King Ctr

Sat 11/23/2024  8:00am UCONN HUSKIES LSU TIGERS King Gym @ M. Luther King Ctr
Sat 11/23/2024  9:00am TEXAS LONGHORNS WISCONSIN BADGERS King Gym @ M. Luther King Ctr

Sat 12/07/2024  8:00am GAMECOCKS UCONN HUSKIES King Gym @ M. Luther King Ctr
Sat 12/07/2024  9:00am LSU TIGERS TEXAS LONGHORNS King Gym @ M. Luther King Ctr

Sat 12/14/2024  8:00am WISCONSIN BADGERS UCONN HUSKIES King Gym @ M. Luther King Ctr
Sat 12/14/2024  9:00am GAMECOCKS LSU TIGERS King Gym @ M. Luther King Ctr

Sat 12/21/2024  8:00am TEXAS LONGHORNS UCONN HUSKIES King Gym @ M. Luther King Ctr
Sat 12/21/2024  9:00am GAMECOCKS WISCONSIN BADGERS King Gym @ M. Luther King Ctr

Sat 01/11/2025  8:00am GAMECOCKS TEXAS LONGHORNS King Gym @ M. Luther King Ctr
Sat 01/11/2025  9:00am WISCONSIN BADGERS LSU TIGERS King Gym @ M. Luther King Ctr

Sat 01/18/2025  8:00am LSU TIGERS UCONN HUSKIES King Gym @ M. Luther King Ctr
Sat 01/18/2025  9:00am WISCONSIN BADGERS TEXAS LONGHORNS King Gym @ M. Luther King Ctr

Sat 01/25/2025  8:00am UCONN HUSKIES GAMECOCKS King Gym @ M. Luther King Ctr
Sat 01/25/2025  9:00am TEXAS LONGHORNS LSU TIGERS King Gym @ M. Luther King Ctr

Sat 02/01/2025  8:00am UCONN HUSKIES WISCONSIN BADGERS King Gym @ M. Luther King Ctr
Sat 02/01/2025  9:00am LSU TIGERS GAMECOCKS King Gym @ M. Luther King Ctr
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